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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 77 Men, 200m Fly open class
05.06.2011 - 11:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

open class

1. WOLF Bernhard 88 SU Wien 2:07.98 661 A 28.21 32.62 33.71 33.44
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 2:11.85 604 A 28.61 33.65 34.53 35.06
3. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 2:12.39 597 A 29.11 33.88 34.67 34.73
4. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 2:14.59 568 A 29.83 34.14 34.58 36.04
5. DUKIC Denan 91 SCA 2:17.32 535 A 29.84 33.43 35.90 38.15
6. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 2:18.00 527 A 30.55 34.56 35.86 37.03
7. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVSSi 2:19.09 515 A 29.26 34.45 37.07 38.31
8. SZOLOCH Robert 94 MOSiR Sopot 2:19.40 511 A 31.06 35.55 36.36 36.43
9. HLAVEK Juraj 94 Pk Zahorak 2:20.86 496 B 29.62 36.17 37.72 37.35

10. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 2:21.85 485 B 31.51 37.30 35.87 37.17
11. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SVS-Schwechat 2:21.98 484 B 30.50 36.70 37.47 37.31
12. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 2:23.87 465 B 31.08 36.54 37.97 38.28
13. TOTH Mate 95 Soproni UBKSE 2:25.14 453 B 31.86 37.37 38.41 37.50
14. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 2:32.68 389 B 32.71 39.52 40.41 40.04
15. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 2:35.94 365 B 33.33 38.74 42.41 41.46
16. BUTYKA Krisztian 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:36.56 361 B 34.14 40.03 41.01 41.38
17. ROTHBAUER C. 98 SVS-Schwechat 2:41.99 326 R 33.63 40.77 44.02 43.57
18. KOVAC Dominik 95 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 2:45.55 305 R 33.35 40.66 43.99 47.55
19. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:57.47 248 36.91 45.64 48.42 46.50
20. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 3:01.80 230 37.90 47.56 49.80 46.54
21. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 3:06.36 214 38.71 48.88 50.92 47.85
22. MAYR Alexander 98 1. WSK 3:07.10 211 40.85 47.41 50.58 48.26
23. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 3:10.27 201 39.56 50.62 50.94 49.15
24. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwechat 3:11.54 197 39.84 48.65 50.95 52.10
25. LEWINSKI Michal 99 Siodemka Sopot 3:16.36 183 40.89 50.65 54.02 50.80
26. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 3:21.62 169 45.61 50.70 53.42 51.89

Wr. Schüler 3 Record
27. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 4:32.91 68 57.70 1:10.17 1:15.88 1:09.16

junior

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 2:11.85 604 A 28.61 33.65 34.53 35.06
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 2:12.39 597 A 29.11 33.88 34.67 34.73
3. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 2:18.00 527 A 30.55 34.56 35.86 37.03
4. SZOLOCH Robert 94 MOSiR Sopot 2:19.40 511 A 31.06 35.55 36.36 36.43
5. HLAVEK Juraj 94 Pk Zahorak 2:20.86 496 B 29.62 36.17 37.72 37.35
6. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 2:23.87 465 B 31.08 36.54 37.97 38.28

youth

1. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 2:21.85 485 B 31.51 37.30 35.87 37.17
2. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SVS-Schwechat 2:21.98 484 B 30.50 36.70 37.47 37.31
3. TOTH Mate 95 Soproni UBKSE 2:25.14 453 B 31.86 37.37 38.41 37.50
4. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 2:32.68 389 B 32.71 39.52 40.41 40.04
5. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 2:35.94 365 B 33.33 38.74 42.41 41.46
6. KOVAC Dominik 95 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 2:45.55 305 R 33.35 40.66 43.99 47.55

children class 1

1. BUTYKA Krisztian 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:36.56 361 B 34.14 40.03 41.01 41.38
2. ROTHBAUER C. 98 SVS-Schwechat 2:41.99 326 R 33.63 40.77 44.02 43.57
3. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:57.47 248 36.91 45.64 48.42 46.50
4. MAYR Alexander 98 1. WSK 3:07.10 211 40.85 47.41 50.58 48.26
5. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 3:10.27 201 39.56 50.62 50.94 49.15
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 77, Men, 200m Fly, Prelim

children class 2

1. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 3:01.80 230 37.90 47.56 49.80 46.54
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 3:06.36 214 38.71 48.88 50.92 47.85
3. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwechat 3:11.54 197 39.84 48.65 50.95 52.10
4. LEWINSKI Michal 99 Siodemka Sopot 3:16.36 183 40.89 50.65 54.02 50.80

Wr. Wertung Open

1. WOLF Bernhard 88 SU Wien 2:07.98 661 A 28.21 32.62 33.71 33.44
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 2:11.85 604 A 28.61 33.65 34.53 35.06
3. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 2:12.39 597 A 29.11 33.88 34.67 34.73
4. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 2:14.59 568 A 29.83 34.14 34.58 36.04
5. DUKIC Denan 91 SCA 2:17.32 535 A 29.84 33.43 35.90 38.15
6. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 2:18.00 527 A 30.55 34.56 35.86 37.03
7. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVSSi 2:19.09 515 A 29.26 34.45 37.07 38.31
8. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 2:21.85 485 B 31.51 37.30 35.87 37.17
9. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 2:23.87 465 B 31.08 36.54 37.97 38.28

10. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 2:32.68 389 B 32.71 39.52 40.41 40.04
11. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 2:35.94 365 B 33.33 38.74 42.41 41.46
12. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:57.47 248 36.91 45.64 48.42 46.50
13. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 3:01.80 230 37.90 47.56 49.80 46.54
14. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 3:06.36 214 38.71 48.88 50.92 47.85
15. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 3:10.27 201 39.56 50.62 50.94 49.15
16. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 3:21.62 169 45.61 50.70 53.42 51.89

Wr. Schüler 3 Record
17. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 4:32.91 68 57.70 1:10.17 1:15.88 1:09.16

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 2:11.85 604 A 28.61 33.65 34.53 35.06
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 2:12.39 597 A 29.11 33.88 34.67 34.73
3. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 2:18.00 527 A 30.55 34.56 35.86 37.03
4. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 2:23.87 465 B 31.08 36.54 37.97 38.28

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 2:21.85 485 B 31.51 37.30 35.87 37.17
2. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 2:32.68 389 B 32.71 39.52 40.41 40.04
3. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 2:35.94 365 B 33.33 38.74 42.41 41.46

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:57.47 248 36.91 45.64 48.42 46.50
2. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 3:10.27 201 39.56 50.62 50.94 49.15

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 3:01.80 230 37.90 47.56 49.80 46.54
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 3:06.36 214 38.71 48.88 50.92 47.85


